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Results by Division 

Name Division Age Class Time 
Pacific Reach Men 40 Men Masters 40+ 26:52:00 
Pacific Reach West Coast Men Masters 40+ 27:01:00 
Honey Badgers Men Masters 40+ 31:58:00 
Pacific Reach Men 50 Men Masters 50+ 27:46:00 
FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men Masters 50+ 28:38:00 
FLCC Bridge Jumpers Men Masters 50+ 29:46:00 
Good Old Buoys Men Masters 60+ 28:18:00 
Suncoasters Men Men Masters 60+ 28:52:00 
FCRCC Kupunas Men Men Masters 60+ 30:58:00 
L48 Horizon NOVICE Men NOVICE 32:19:00 
Fcp Funkopops Men Open  24:50:00 
FGPC Gorge Outrigger Open Men Men Open  24:54:00 
Island Brave Men Open  24:57:00 
Geronimo Men Open  25:28:00 
L48 - Men Men Open  25:35:00 
Merisa Mae Cc - Men Men Open  26:50:00 
Proud Mary Men Men Open  27:40:00 
Cecelia Sara Canoe Club Men Open  29:16:00 
Vancity Beauties Mixed  Masters 40+ 26:29:00 
FGPC IM Mixed Mixed  Masters 40+ 31:05:00 
Wolf Pack (Hungry Like The Wolf) Mixed  Masters 40+ 32:10:00 
VCKC Riptide Mixed  Masters 40+ 32:52:00 
NOPC Mixed Mixed  Masters 50+ 31:03:00 
VCKC Mixed Marathoner Mixed  Masters 50+ 31:58:00 
Klehkoot Outriggers Mixed  Masters 50+ 33:37:00 
Shipfaced Mixed  Masters 50+ 33:56:00 
L48 - Mixed GM Mixed  Masters 60+ 28:47:00 
Suncoast Mixed Mixed  Masters 60+ 29:36:00 
FCRCC Kupunas Mixed Red Mixed  Masters 60+ 31:53:00 
FCRCC Kupunas Mixed Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:00:00 
Salish Sea Schills Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:22:00 
FLCC Golden Masters Blue Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:26:00 
FLCC Golden Masters White Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:38:00 
Suncoast Mixed 'n Match Mixed  Masters 70+ 32:08:00 
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Name Division Age Class Time 
Quarters NOVICE Mixed  NOVICE 31:03:00 
One Guy Mixed NOVICE Mixed  NOVICE 33:17:00 
L48 - Mixed Black Mixed  Open  26:11:00 
Fcp Blendo One Mixed  Open  27:22:00 
L48 - Mixed Green Mixed  Open  28:17:00 
Fcp Blendo Two Mixed  Open  28:27:00 
Cecelia Sara Mixed  Open  28:46:00 
Penticton Paddle Sports Mixed  Open  29:06:00 
Wolf Pack Howling Mixed  Open  29:49:00 
L48 - Mixed Meridian Mixed  Open  31:15:00 
Comox Blue Women Masters 40+ 32:03:00 
Wolf Pack Growling Women Masters 40+ 33:49:00 
Comox White Women Masters 50+ 32:12:00 
FGPC IM Women Women Masters 50+ 34:21:00 
FGPC Gorge Outrigger Master 
Women Women Masters 60+ 31:56:00 
Salish Sea Express Women Masters 60+ 34:35:00 
Salish Sunshine Women Masters 60+ 34:39:00 
FCRCC Kupunas  Women Masters 60+ 36:49:00 
Racey Ladies (FGPC) Women Masters 60+ 37:22:00 
Salish Seasters Women Masters 70+ 37:01:00 
Fcp Siw Women Open  29:41:00 
L48 - Women Women Open  29:49:00 
Fgpc Gorge Outrigger Open Women Women Open  30:28:00 
Star Nation Women Open  31:27:00 
Merisa Mae Cc Women Open  32:09:00 
Proud Mary Canoe Club Women Open  32:11:00 
Cecelia Sara Canoe Women Open  32:54:00 
L48- Meridian Women Women Open  34:07:00 
Warpath Women Open  36:05:00 
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Overall Results 

Name Division Age Class Time 
Fcp Funkopops Men Open  24:50:00 
Fgpc Gorge Outrigger Open Men Men Open  24:54:00 
Island Brave Men Open  24:57:00 
Geronimo Men Open  25:28:00 
L48 - Men Men Open  25:35:00 
L48 - Mixed Black Mixed  Open  26:11:00 
Vancity Beauties Mixed  Masters 40+ 26:29:00 
Merisa Mae Cc - Men Men Open  26:50:00 
Pacific Reach Men 40 Men Masters 40+ 26:52:00 
Pacific Reach West Coast Men Masters 40+ 27:01:00 
Fcp Blendo One Mixed  Open  27:22:00 
Proud Mary Men Men Open  27:40:00 
Pacific Reach Men 50 Men Masters 50+ 27:46:00 
L48 - Mixed Green Mixed  Open  28:17:00 
Good Old Bouys Men Masters 60+ 28:18:00 
Fcp Blendo Two Mixed  Open  28:27:00 
Fgpc Gorge Outrigger Master Men Men Masters 50+ 28:38:00 
Cecelia Sara Mixed  Open  28:46:00 
L48 - Mixed GM Mixed  Masters 60+ 28:47:00 
Suncoasters Men Men Masters 60+ 28:52:00 
Penticton Paddle Sports Mixed  Open  29:06:00 
Cecelia Sara Canoe Club Men Open  29:16:00 
Suncoast Mixed Mixed  Masters 60+ 29:36:00 
Fcp Siw Women Open  29:41:00 
FLCC Bridge Jumpers Men Masters 50+ 29:46:00 
Wolf Pack Howling Mixed  Open  29:49:00 
L48 - Women Women Open  29:49:00 
Fgpc Gorge Outrigger Open Women Women Open  30:28:00 
FCRCC Kupunas Men Men Masters 60+ 30:58:00 
NOPC Mixed Mixed  Masters 50+ 31:03:00 
Quarters NOVICE Mixed  NOVICE 31:03:00 
FGPC IM Mixed Mixed  Masters 40+ 31:05:00 
L48 - Mixed Meridian Mixed  Open  31:15:00 
Star Nation Women Open  31:27:00 
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FCRCC Kupunas Mixed Red Mixed  Masters 60+ 31:53:00 
Fgpc Gorge Outrigger Master Women Women Masters 60+ 31:56:00 
Honey Badgers Men Masters 40+ 31:58:00 
VCKC Mixed Marathoner Mixed  Masters 50+ 31:58:00 
FCRCC Kupunas Mixed Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:00:00 
Comox Blue Women Masters 40+ 32:03:00 
Suncoast Mixed 'n Match Mixed  Masters 70+ 32:08:00 
Merisa Mae Cc Women Open  32:09:00 
Wolf Pack (Hungry Like The Wolf) Mixed  Masters 40+ 32:10:00 
Proud Mary Canoe Club Women Open  32:11:00 
Comox White Women Masters 50+ 32:12:00 
L48 Horizon NOVICE Men NOVICE 32:19:00 
Salish Sea Schills Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:22:00 
FLCC Golden Masters Blue Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:26:00 
FLCC Golden Masters White Mixed  Masters 60+ 32:38:00 
VCKC Riptide Mixed  Masters 40+ 32:52:00 
Cecelia Sara Canoe Women Open  32:54:00 
One Guy Mixed NOVICE Mixed  NOVICE 33:17:00 
Klehkoot Outriggers Mixed  Masters 50+ 33:37:00 
Wolf Pack Growling Women Masters 40+ 33:49:00 
Shipfaced Mixed  Masters 50+ 33:56:00 
L48- Meridian Women Women Open  34:07:00 
Fgpc Im Women Women Masters 50+ 34:21:00 
Salish Sea Express Women Masters 60+ 34:35:00 
Salish Sunshine Women Masters 60+ 34:39:00 
Warpath Women Open  36:05:00 
Fcrcc Kupunas Women Masters 60+ 36:49:00 
Salish Seasters Women Masters 70+ 37:01:00 
Racey Ladies (FGPC) Women Masters 60+ 37:22:00 

 


